
v2019

Quantity Daily Rate Days Total

$22.00
$18.00
$14.00

$33.00
$27.00
$18.00

$200.00
$140.00

Quantity Weekly Rate Days Total

Various

NA

TOTAL:
*PSAV maintains a complete onsite equipment inventory, please contact us for additional rental opportunities.*

EQUIPMENT

Superior Wi-Fi Per Connection *3MB/s per Device (Ideal for media streaming, mobile apps, large-file dowloads)*

Simple Wi-Fi Per Connection *1MB/s per Device (Ideal for email and web browsing)*

1-25 Users

25-50 Users
50-100 Users

50-100 Users
25-50 Users

EQUIPMENT

Equipment Total:EXHIBITOR INFORMATION

Set-Up/Strike Wired Internet *Per Line

Bandwidth 4Mbps or Higher - Contact PSAV Sales Representitive for Pricing

Wired Internet Connection (3 Mbps Per Line) 
Wired Internet

Bandwidth

Event Technology Support (23%):

General Excise Tax (4.712%):Email:

To confirm this order, please complete this form & fax or email to PSAV at The Hilton Hawaiian Village. Once we 
receive this, we will contact you and provide you with an offical quote, along with a credit card form. Full charges will 

apply if order is canceled within 48 hours of event set-up.

1-25 Users

Contact Address:

Company Name: Booth:

Install/Removal Date: Onsite Contact name:

Onsite Contact Phone:

LDW (4%):

The Hilton Hawaiian Village
2019 Exhibitor Request Form

2005 Kalia Rd.
Honolulu, HI 96815

(P) 808.948.7792 (F) 808.948.7748
psavhhv@psav.com

CaelyRose
Text Box
Orders Must Be Submitted By October 14th, 2019




