

## The Hilton Hawaiian Village 2019 Exhibitor Request Form

2005 Kalia Rd. Honolulu, HI 96815 (P) 808.948.7792 (F) 808.948.7748 psavhhv@psav.com



v2019

EQUIPMENT		Quantity	Daily Rate	Days	Total
Simple Wi-Fi Per Connection *1MB/s per	Device (Ideal for email and web browsing)*	¢ .			
1-25 Users			\$22.00		
25-50 Users			\$18.00		
50-100 Users			\$14.00		
Superior Wi-Fi Per Connection *3MB/s p	er Device (Ideal for media streaming, mobile	e apps, large-file	dowloads)*		
1-25 Users			\$33.00		
25-50 Users			\$27.00		
50-100 Users			\$18.00		
Wired Internet			-		
Wired Internet Connection (3 Mbps Per Line)			\$200.00		
Set-Up/Strike Wired Internet *Per Line			\$140.00		
EQUIPMENT		Quantity	Weekly Rate	Days	Total
Bandwidth					
Bandwidth 4Mbps or Higher - Contact PSAV Sales Representitive for Pricing			Various		
EXHIBITOR INFORMATION			Equipment Total:		
Company Name:	Booth:		LDW (4%):		NA
Install/Removal Date:	Onsite Contact name:		Event Technology Support (23%):		
Onsite Contact Phone:	Email:	Email:		General Excise Tax (4.712%):	
Contact Address:			TOTAL:		

\*PSAV maintains a complete onsite equipment inventory, please contact us for additional rental opportunities.\*

To confirm this order, please complete this form & fax or email to PSAV at The Hilton Hawaiian Village. Once we receive this, we will contact you and provide you with an offical quote, along with a credit card form. Full charges will apply if order is canceled within 48 hours of event set-up.

Orders Must Be Submitted By October 14th, 2019